Annexure—4

Name of the corporate debtor: Vishal Structurals Private Limited |

Date of commencement of CIRP: 12.03.2025

List of creditors as on: 08/09/2025

List of Unsecured Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

| | | | (Amount in Rs)
SI. No [ Name of | Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount of claim not admitted | Amount Remarks, if any
creditor | Date of |Amount claimed| Amount | Nature | Amount | Amount | Whether | % of of of any of claim
receipt of claim | of claim | covered | covered | related | voting |contingen| mutual under
admitted by by party? |sharein | tclaim dues, verificati
security | guarante CoC that may on
interest e be set-off
. The claim submitted does not
Mis e X
Adavva fall within the ambit of a
Pro'ZZts 27.08.2024 10,37,09,487.00 - |Unsecured] NA NA NA NA NA NA 10,37,09,487.00 ‘Financial Creditor’,
) inasmuch as it pertains to an
Pvt. Ltd . . .
investment in another entity
Total 10,37,09,487.00 10,37,09,487.00




